COCKTAILS

MARGARITA
Ocho Tequila, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice base shaken and strained into a coupe

with a spicy salt rim.

PALOMA

Ocho 8 Tequila, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Syrup & Grapefruit Juice shaken with ice
for a tequila lover.

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Smirnoff Vodka, Apple juice, Passion Fruit Purée and syrup. shaken over ice to
achieve a creamy texture. Paired with a Gran Cuvée Spumante Prosecco.
NEGRONI

Beefeater Gin, Campari, and Mancino Sweet Vermouth Rosso stirred for a perfect
classic cocktail.

COSMOPOLITAN

Lemon Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, and Cranberry. shaken and strained into a
Martini glass.

OLD FASHIONED

Will you choose the award-winning Four Roses or Starward Single Malt Whisky to
be stirred with your delicate blend of Orange bitters, Sugar & Ice.

BURNT BRANDY NEGRON!I

A darker, sweeter, richer version of a negroni made with Burnt Faith Brandy.

A modern East London twist to an Italian classic.

GODFATHER

Bushmills Whiskey And Amaretto. Served in a rocks glass with ice and a Cherry
Garnish.

APEROL SPRITZ

The almighty Aperol, Prosecco topped with Soda and an Orange wedge for a taste
of Italy.

LEYTON STAR

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

LEYTONSTAR.CO.UK

. % COCKTAIL MENU

MOCKTAILS

PALOMA TEQUILA FREE

All the grapefruit fun without the tequila. Grapefruit soft drink made by 3 cents.
Served with a spicy and salt rim to the glass, you won’t believe you're not in Mexico!
RUBY SPRITZ

Tasty Spritz without the booze, High Point 0% aperitif has notes of Hibiscus and
Lavender. Topped off with tonic water and a Grapefruit wedge.

CRODINO

A non-alcoholic spritz with a unique bitter-sweet taste. Crodino is the perfect taste
of Italian sunshine.

SHOTS

TEQUILA ROSE

Easy to drink strawberry-flavoured tequila.

BABY GUINNESS

Baileys Perfectly Layered on top of a sweet coffee liqueur.
CAZCABEL COFFEE

Rich, sweet-tasting freshly roasted coffee tequila.
SAMBUCA

Smooth, aromatic anise flavour liqueur also

£5

£7

£5

£5.50

£6

£5.50

£5.80

4
PRIVATE KARAOKE FUNCTION ROOM

Karaoke machine.
Check our website to book.

\

Sing your heart out in our private Karaoke room.
Suitable for up to 25 people and a dedicated state-of-the-art

© f

THELEYTONSTAR

Prices subject to change.




DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Guests beers on rotation from Two Tribes, Signature Brew, Purity & Orbit.

BECKS 4.0% 550 URBAN ORCHARD CIDER 4.5% 550
CAMDEN HELLS 46% 6.00 GUINNESS 4.3% 6.40
CAMDEN PALE 4.0% 6.00 LUCKY SAINT 0.5% 580
CANNED & BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

PERONI - 45% 5.20 CORONA EXTRA - 45% 510
CAMDEN HELLS LAGER - 4.6% 550 KOPPARBERG CIDER - 45% 6.50
CAMDEN PALE - 40% 550 WHITE CLAW SELTZER 5% 570
HOUSE SPIRITS

Single Double
SMIRNOFF BLACK VODKA, BEEFEATER GIN, HAVANA FROM 500 8.00

3YR RUM, FOUR ROSES BOURBON, OCHO TEQUILA

MIXERS FROM £1.50
DIET COKE, COKE LEMONADE, TONIC, JUICE

RED BULL/RED BULL SUGARFREE SOFT DRINKS
THREE CENTS GRAPEFRUIT OR SICILIAN LEMONADE el &
7 \\

SPRITZ UP YOUR LIFE
Every Friday, 4-7pm, get £5 Aperol Spritzes. Perfect for
starting off the weekend.
Book a table via our website.

LEYTONSTAR.CO.UK

LEYTON STAR

ey DRINKS

WINES

SPARKLING

Gran Cuvee Extra Dry, Spumante
Ca'del Console Prosecco Extra Dry
Ca'del Console Prosecco Rosé
Perrier Jouét Grand Brut
Bollinger Special Cuvée
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée

Scavi and Ray 0%

WHITE

Pieno Sud Bianco, IGT Terre Siciliane Pinot Grigio
Nina Pinot Grigio

Joie de Vigne Marsanne/Vermentino

Featherdrop Sauvignon Blanc

Picpoul de Pinet

RED

Pieno Sud Rosso, IGT Terre Siciliane

Mon Roc Carignan/ Merlot

Morandé Pionero Pinot Noir Reserva

Visconti della Rocca Primitivo

Norton Porteno Malbec

Conde Valdemar Rioja Crianza (Cork Closure)

ROSE
Pinot Grigio Rosé
Chateau Gabriel Organic Provence Rose'

ORANGE
Zero-GMT Orange Wine

THELEYTONSTAR

Prices subject to change.

125ml

7.00
7.00
7.20

5.50
6.00
6.60
6.50
7.00

5.50
6.00
6.50
7.30
7.30
7.20

6.00
8.20

9.50

175ml

5.90
6.40
7.00
6.90
7.80

5.90
6.40
7.00
7.90
7.90
7.80

6.40
870

10.50

250ml

8.30
9.50
10.30
10.10
11.50

8.30
9.50
9.80
11.50
11.50
11.30

9.50
12.80

15.10

Bottle

35.00
36.00
38.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
35.00

23.50
27.00
29.50
29.00
33.00

23.50
27.00
28.00
33.00
33.00
32.50

27.00
37.00

44.00




