



LEYTON STAR



£5

COCKTAIL MENU

COCKTAILS

of Italy.

MARGARITA	£10
Ocho Tequila, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice base shaken and strained into a coupe	
with a spicy salt rim.	
PALOMA	£10
Ocho 8 Tequila, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Syrup & Grapefruit Juice shaken with ice	
for a tequila lover.	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	£10
Smirnoff Vodka, Apple juice, Passion Fruit Purée and syrup. shaken over ice to	
achieve a creamy texture. Paired with a Gran Cuvée Spumante Prosecco.	
NEGRONI	£10
Beefeater Gin, Campari, and Mancino Sweet Vermouth Rosso stirred for a perfect	
classic cocktail.	
COSMOPOLITAN	£10
Lemon Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, and Cranberry. shaken and strained into a	
Martini glass.	
OLD FASHIONED	£10
Will you choose the award-winning Four Roses or Starward Single Malt Whisky to	
be stirred with your delicate blend of Orange bitters, Sugar & Ice.	
BURNT BRANDY NEGRONI	£10
A darker, sweeter, richer version of a negroni made with Burnt Faith Brandy.	
A modern East London twist to an Italian classic.	
GODFATHER	£10
Bushmills Whiskey And Amaretto. Served in a rocks glass with ice and a Cherry	
Garnish.	
APEROL SPRITZ	£10
The almighty Aperol, Prosecco topped with Soda and an Orange wedge for a taste	

MOCKTAILS

PALOMA TEQUILA FREE

All the grapefruit fun without the tequila. Grapefruit soft drink made by 3 cents.	
Served with a spicy and salt rim to the glass, you won't believe you're not in Mexico!	
RUBY SPRITZ	£7
Tasty Spritz without the booze, High Point 0% aperitif has notes of Hibiscus and	
Lavender. Topped off with tonic water and a Grapefruit wedge.	
CRODINO	£5
A non-alcoholic spritz with a unique bitter-sweet taste. Crodino is the perfect taste	
of Italian sunshine.	
SHOTS	
TEQUILA ROSE	£5.50
Easy to drink strawberry-flavoured tequila.	
BABY GUINNESS	£6
Railous Parfactly I averad on top of a squart coffee liquour	

Daneys Perjectly Layered on top of a sweet coffee tiquear.	
CAZCABEL COFFEE	
Rich, sweet-tasting freshly roasted coffee tequila.	
SAMBUCA	
Smooth, aromatic anise flavour liqueur also	

PRIVATE KARAOKE FUNCTION ROOM

Sing your heart out in our private Karaoke room.
Suitable for up to 25 people and a dedicated state-of-the-art
Karaoke machine.
Check our website to book.







LEYTON STAR



DRINKS

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Guests beers on rotation from Two Tribes, Signature Brew, Purity & Orbit.

BECKS 4.0%	5.50	URBAN ORCHARD CIDER 4.5%	5.50
CAMDEN HELLS 4.6%	6.00	GUINNESS 4.3%	6.40
CAMDEN PALE 4.0%	6.00	LUCKY SAINT 0.5%	5.80

CANNED & BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

SMIRNOFF BLACK VODKA, BEEFEATER GIN, HAVANA

PERONI - 4.5%	5.20	CORONA EXTRA - 4.5%	5.10
CAMDEN HELLS LAGER - 4.6%	5.50	KOPPARBERG CIDER - 4.5%	6.50
CAMDEN PALE - 4.0%	5.50	WHITE CLAW SELTZER 5%	5.70

HOUSE SPIRITS

3YR RUM, FOUR ROSES BOURBON, OCHO TEQUILA	
MIXERS	FROM £1.50
DIET COKE, COKE LEMONADE, TONIC, JUICE	
RED BULL/RED BULL SUGARFREE	SOFT DRINKS
THREE CENTS GRAPEFRUIT OR SICILIAN LEMONADE	FROM £4

SPRITZ UP YOUR LIFE

Every Friday, 4-7pm, get £5 Aperol Spritzes. Perfect for starting off the weekend. Book a table via our website.

WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SPARKLING				
Gran Cuvee Extra Dry, Spumante	7.00			35.00
Ca' del Console Prosecco Extra Dry	7.00			36.00
Ca' del Console Prosecco Rosé	7.20			38.00
Perrier Jouët Grand Brut				65.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée				65.00
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée				65.00
Scavi and Ray 0%				35.00
WHITE				
Pieno Sud Bianco, IGT Terre Siciliane Pinot Grigio	5.50	5.90	8.30	23.50
Nina Pinot Grigio	6.00	6.40	9.50	27.00
Joie de Vigne Marsanne/Vermentino	6.60	7.00	10.30	29.50
Featherdrop Sauvignon Blanc	6.50	6.90	10.10	29.00
Picpoul de Pinet	7.00	7.80	11.50	33.00
RED				
Pieno Sud Rosso, IGT Terre Siciliane	5.50	5.90	8.30	23.50
Mon Roc Carignan/ Merlot	6.00	6.40	9.50	27.00
Morandé Pionero Pinot Noir Reserva	6.50	7.00	9.80	28.00
Visconti della Rocca Primitivo	7.30	7.90	11.50	33.00
Norton Porteno Malbec	7.30	7.90	11.50	33.00
Conde Valdemar Rioja Crianza (Cork Closure)	7.20	7.80	1130	32.50
ROSÉ				
Pinot Grigio Rosé	6.00	6.40	9.50	27.00
Chateau Gabriel Organic Provence Rose'	8.20	8.70	12.80	37.00
ORANGE				
Zero-GMT Orange Wine	9.50	10.50	15.10	44.00





FROM 5.00 8.00